MLV Einheit
Vorsitzender

08.10

15.10

21.10

23.10

22.10

23.10

28.10

29.10

1.10-15.15

30.10

FB

VB

VB

Badminton

FB

VB

FB

VB
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Punktspiel

Punktspiel LOL Herren

Punktspiel LOL Herren

Punktspiel Stadtliga

Punktspiel

Staffeltag Jugend

Punktspiel

Punktspiel LL Damen

Herbstferien
Briickentag/Ferien

MLV

MLV

MLV

MLV

MLV

MLV

Fortuna

SBK



